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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3435596

Transaction #: 3534778
Date of Transaction: 11/20/2015

CUSTOMER:

ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC
1252 S52ND E
AMMON,ID 83401-5930 US

FNTERED

"
B W 7

/

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

14.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
INEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC435090/$37.00, AMC435091/$37.00,
AMC435092/$37.00, AMC435093/$37.00,
AMC435094/$37.00, AMC435095/$37.00,
AMC435096/$37.00, AMC435097/$37.00,
AMC435098/$37.00, AMC435099/$37.00,
AMC435100/$37.00, AMC435101/$37.00,
AMC435102/$37.00, AMC435103/$37.00

-n/a -

518.00

14.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
INEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
INEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC435090/$20.00, AMC435091/$20.00,
AMC435092/$20.00, AMC435093/$20.00,
AMC435094/$20.00, AMC435095/$20.00,
AMC435096/$20.00, AMC435097/$20.00,
AMC435098/$20.00, AMC435099/$20.00,
AMC435100/$20.00, AMC435101/$20.00,
AMC435102/$20.00, AMC435103/$20.00

-n/a-

280.00

14.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
INEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
INEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC435090/$155.00, AMC435091/$155.00,
AMC435092/$155.00, AMC435093/$155.00,
AMC435094/$155.00, AMC435095/$155.00,
AMC435096/$155.00, AMC435097/$155.00,
AMC435098/$155.00, AMC435099/$155.00,
AMC435100/$155.00, AMC435101/$155.00,

AMC435102/$155.00, AMC435103/$155.00

-n/a -

2170.00




TOTAL:|  $2,968.00]

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:{[2968.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[11/18/2015 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[11/19/2015 |

|

| CHECK NO:[1037

NAME:[ANDRADA HOLDING LLC
PO BOX 376
REXBURG ID 83440 US

| | REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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Run Date/Time: 10/1/2019

CBS Receipt: 4526948
Agency Tracking ID: 1565194735

Assessment Year: 2020

Paid On: 8/7/2019

Claim Name
ANDRA-HOLD#ONE

ANDRA-HOLD#TWO
ANDRA-HOLD#THREE
ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR
ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE
ANDRA-HOLD#SIX
ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN
ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT
ANDRA-HOLD#NINE
ANDRA-HOLD#TEN

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

BLM Serial No
AMC435090

AMCA435091
AMC435092
AMC435093
AMC435094
AMC435095
AMC435096
AMC435097
AMC435098
AMC435099

(by Date Paid)

Lead File No
AMC435090

AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090

Printed For Lead File # AMC435090

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Total Amount Paid: $1,650.00

Page 2 Of 2

Amount Paid
$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 89 0f 99

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4526948
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4647688
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2019

CUSTOMER:
W R HENDERSON
POBOX 190
REXBURG,ID 83440 US
LINE UNIT
TY DESCRIPTION
4 Q REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC435090/S 1650.00

1 1.00 -nfa-  1650.00

TOTAL: $1,650.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1650.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/07/2019

NAME: W R HENDERSON
POBOX 190
REXBURG ID 83440 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX1001 AUTH CODE: 240238

NAME ON
CARD: W R HENDERSON

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm

. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 Page 25 Of 316

CBS Receipt: 4230722 Printed For Lead File # AMC435090

Agency Tracking ID: 1533743915

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 14
Total Amount Paid: $2,170.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/8/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
ANDRA-HOLD#ONE AMC435090 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#TWO AMC435091 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#THREE AMC435092 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR AMC435093 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE AMC435094 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#SIX AMC435095 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN AMC435096 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT AMC435097 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#NINE AMC435098 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#TEN AMC435099 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN AMC435100 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE AMC435101 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN AMC435102 AMC435090 $155.00
ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN AMC435103 AMC435090 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Page 54 of 69

Receipt

4230722

Transaction

#: 4346004

Date of Transaction: 08/08/2018

CUSTOMER:

W R HENDERSON
PO BOX 190
REXBURG.,ID 83440 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS: TOTAL

UNIT
PRICE

1 ||1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC435090/$2170.00

-n/a- [|2170.00

TOTAL:|| $2,170.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

]NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". l

1

AMOUNT:|2170.00

|POSTMARKED:|N/A [

TYPE:|CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:||08/08/2018

NAME:{[W R HENDERSON
PO BOX 190
REXBURG ID 83440 US

CARD NO:|IXXXXXXXXXXX3001

AUTH CODE:|263296

NAME ON

CARD: W R HENDERSON

SIGNATURE;||

|

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018
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‘\

Run Date: 07/20/17

CBS Receipt: 3885598

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

Agency Tracking ID: 1499789606

Assessment Year: 2018

Paid On:  07/11/2017

Claim Name
ANDRA-HOLD#ONE
ANDRA-HOLD#TWO
ANDRA-HOLD#THREE
ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR
ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE
ANDRA-HOLD#SIX
ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN

' ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT
ANDRA-HOLD#NINE
ANDRA-HOLD#TEN
ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN
ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE
ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN
ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

BLM Serial No

AMC435090
AMC435091
AMC435092
AMC435093
AMC435094
AMC435095
AMC435096
AMC435097
AMC435098
AMC435099
AMC435100
AMC435101
AMC435102
AMC435103

Run Time: 10:48 AM

Printed For Lead File #AMC435090

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 14

Total Amount Paid:
Lead File No

AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090
AMC435090

$2,170.00

Amount Paid
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00



L Y

Receipt ‘ Page 11 of 29

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 : No: 3885598
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3994792
Date of Transaction: 07/11/2017

| CUSTOMER:

W R HENDERSON
PO BOX 190
REXBURG,ID 83440 US

LINE)oTy DESCRIPTION REMARKS| ot [TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC435103/$2170.00

1 1.00 -n/a- ||2170.00

TOTAL:| $2,170.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". , l
1| AMOUNT:[2170.00 [POSTMARKED:{|N/A |
| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:|[07/11/2017

NAME:{{W R HENDERSON
PO BOX 190
REXBURG ID 83440 US

l CARD NO:||XXXXXXXXXXXX8875 AUTH CODE:|[011951 |

- NAME ON
CARD:

EXPIRES:|[06/2019
SIGNATURE:

W R HENDERSON

| | REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/c gibin/ cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/25/2017



O S 435090

ANDRADA HOLDINGS, LLC
P.O. Box 376 RECEI\
Rexburg, ID 83440 BLM A7 SCTEJ}Yg: gf FICE

(208) 356-0764
M AG IS P 32

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

August 8, 2016

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue
Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
602-417-9200

Attention: Tina Marie Coladonato
Reference: Andrada Holdings, LLC

Subject: Maintenance Fee Payment

Dear Ms. Coladonato:

Enclosed please find Maintenance Fee Payment for Mining Claims, ANDRA-HOLD#ONE, ANDRA-
HOLD#TWO, ANDRA-HOLD#THREE, ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR, ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE, ANDRA-
HOLD#SIX, ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN, ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT, ANDRA-HOLD#NINE, ANDRA-
HOLD#TEN, ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN, ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE, ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN, and
ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN, which have been recorded in Pima County, together with Andrada Holdings,
LLC Check No. 1043 in the amount of $2,170.00 as payment for said maintenance fees.

Please send the receipt for the maintenance fees to Andrada Holdings, LLC at P.O. Box 376, Rexburg, Idaho
83440.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 208-356-0764.

Sincerely,
Andrada Holdings, LLC

N R Llordasdon.

W. R. Henderson ’HJ
Managing Member

tw
Enclosures

CERTIFIED MAIL NO. 7015 3430 0000 4161



>—at 2
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT g o X
2 =2 Iz
Claimant Name: __Andrada Holdings, LLC § S Y,
Address: P.0. Box 376 BLM ;7' a g%‘
. - Date ooy
City: _Rexburg State: ID Zip: _83440 Stamp g ‘O‘g
Telephone: _ (208) 356-0764 g W
E-mail address: _bjll@wrhcon.com > ; a2
Signature: ' - '
8 Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 435090 ANDRA-HOLD#ONE 20153070322 17S 16E 21
2 435091 ANDRA-HOLD#TWO 20153070323 178 16E 21
3 435092 ANDRA-HOLD#THREE 20153070324 178 16E 21
4 435093 ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR 20153070325 178 | 16E | 21
5 435094 ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE 20153070326 178 16E 21
6 435095 ANDRA-HOLD#SIX 20153070327 178 16E 21
7 435096 ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN 20153070328 178 16E 21
8 435097 ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT 20153070329 178 16E 21
9 435098 ANDRA-HOLD#NINE 20153070330 178 16E 21
10 435099 ANDRA-HOLD#TEN 20153070331 178 16E 21

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.qov/az/

* $155 per lode mining ctaim, mill site, or tunnei site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

No. of Claims*: 14 x $155= $2,170.00
CheckNo: |DUY3  Init.

Receipt No.: 5(;}[ < ‘_-é =

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACH&NT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM o5 = 2 |
additional mining claims: Date T = 2
Check One. Stamp r?\ > I
QO  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work z 3 ‘;‘:a
B Maintenance Fee Payment > el irps
QO Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims > : ’%2
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished * :3 B s A
O  Quit claim Deed . g w
c COUNTY RECORDER T2 L
AM ' g H -
NG| Numger | CLAIMISITENAME | parsc ovaiiable) Twe |G| sec
11 435100 ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN 20153070332 178 16E 21
12 435101 ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE 20153070333 178 16E 21
13 | 435102 ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN| 20153070334 178 16E 21
14 435103 ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN 20153070335 178 16E 21
Form MCF114

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Revised July 2014



U.S Departmenta Interior
Bureau of Land Management

RECEIVED
Total Claims: 14 BLH AZ STA TE ptf f "ggs $2,170.00
‘ e

Serial Number Claim Name Claimant Name M AUG ' s p 3 13 Amount
AMC435090 ANDRA-HOLD#ONE ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC PHOENIY an ;_.; ;‘l"; 155.00
AMC435091 ANDRA-HOLD#TWO ANDRADAHOLDINGSLLC = /M ARTLZUNA 155.00
AMC435092 ANDRA-HOLD#THREE ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC ' " = 155.00
AMC435093 ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435094 ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435095 ANDRA-HOLD#SIX ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435096 ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435097 ANDRA-HOLDAEIGHT ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435008 ANDRA-HOLD#NINE ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435099 ANDRA-HOLD#TEN ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00

" AMC435100 ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435101 ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435102 ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00
AMC435103 ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC 155.00

Date:08/08/2016 Page 1 of 1

This is a listing of claims selected for payment for the 2017 assessment year and not an official receipt. You will receive a receipt from the BLM
office managing the lands where the claim is located



_CERTIFIED MAIL®

Andrada Holdings, L.LLC T e
P.O. Box 376 ” i
Rexburg. 1D 83440 ¢

7015 3430 0OOO Y41kl 007k

4 .y
- e d q
=5 & &
;:f R Bureau of Land Management
é; R One North Central Avenue
L2 E Suite 800
8 2 Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
£ iy Q.

>

UNJTED STATES
POSTALSERVICE©

1000

i

85004

: B B 0 0 e 2 L R T O S A U e T L [P Y T YT



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3631942

Transaction #: 3735750
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2016

A CUSTOMER:

ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 376
REXBURG,ID 83440-0376 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |[1.00

CASES: AMC435090/$2170.00

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ||[WAINT FEE
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 14

-n/a -

2170.00

TOTAL:|| $2,170.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[2170.00

|[POSTMARKED:[[08/10/2016 |

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:08/15/2016 |

| CHECK NO1043

NAME:|[[ANDRADA HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 376
REXBURG ID 83440-0376 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
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435090

ANDRADA HOLDINGS, LLC
P.O. Box 376
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208) 356-0764

September 26, 2016

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue
Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
602-417-9200

Attention: Tina Marie Coladonato
Reference: Andrada Holdings, LLC

Subject: Change of Address

Dear Ms. Coladonato:

Please change the mailing address for the following claims: ANDRA-HOLD#ONE, ANDRA-HOLD#TWO,
ANDRA-HOLD#THREE, ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR, ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE, ANDRA-HOLD#SIX,
ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN, ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT, ANDRA-HOLD#NINE, ANDRA-HOLD#TEN,
ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN, ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE, ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN, and ANDRA-

HOLD#FOURTEEN. The new mailing address for the above claims is now P.O. Box 376, Rexburg, Idaho
83440.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 208-356-0764.

Sincerely,
Andrada Holdings, LLC

R\ o N

W. R. Henderson

Managing Member
tw . et B
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Andrada Holdings, LL.C
P.O. Box 376
Rexburg, ID 83440

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue
Suite §00

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427




ANDRADA HOLDINGS, LLC
1252 South 52™ East
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208) 356-0764

November 18, 2015

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue o
Suite 800 by
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
602-417-9200

14

-

—

J
60 0l V bl AOH §lp;

Attention: Tina Marie Coladonato ‘ =
Reference: Andrada Holdings, LLC *C\D“
Subject: Location Notice For Placer Mining Claim = ‘

Dear Ms. Coladonato:

Enclosed please find Location Notices For Placer Mining Claims, ANDRA-HOLD#ONE, ANDRA-
HOLD#TWO, ANDRA-HOLD#THREE, ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR, ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE, ANDRA-
HOLD#SIX, ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN, ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT, ANDRA-HOLD#NINE, ANDRA-
HOLD#TEN, ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN, ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE, ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN, and
ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN, which have been recorded in Pima County, together with Andrada Holdings,
LLC Check No. 1037 in the amount of $2,968.00 as payment for recordation fees for the above Location
Notices.

Please send the receipt for the maintenance fees to Andrada Holdings, LLC at P.O. Box 376, Rexburg, Idaho
83440

If you have any questions, please contact me at 208-356-0764.

Sincerely,
Andrada Holdings, LLC

02 Merdupsen_

W. R. Henderson 1)
Managing Member

tw

Enclosures

0b0GENIHY



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/6/2019

AUHR AR A

Box Number= AZ15022

T O A
Claim Begin-End: AMC435090-AMC435103

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AN 1502221 Amcssaste-aucassaze



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered: 23 Aloy (5 MTP Checked By: (£
GEO Checked By: 12
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: avmec 42509 0O thu  AMC {35 /D3
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Location Fee @ $37= ¢ 5 1§ OO
ﬂ q PLACER Processing Fee @ $20= S O/LKD WO
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155= $ CX ( 70 = (DO
MILL SITE Add’l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer= S
TUNNEL SITE sustotat $ QG (2%~ OO
TOTAL ACREAGE: N/K  perciaim Other Fees $ /
[2
(Placer Only) Otheckees 5 \Z/
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: | TOTAL $ &f/ﬂéxﬁ O
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA:  Over-the-Counter[ ]  Mail [ / TIMELY FILED: VYes [ u/]/ No[ |
LEGALDESCRIPTION: T |])S R |bE sec A
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
i R SEC
BLIM[ ]  FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA[ ]
SPLITESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ ] PX[ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA[ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes[ | No[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

Open to Entry On
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID [
OTHER[ ]

] PVT MINERALS [ ]

N/AL ]

WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

0bO0SERIHY

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant

Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION********************

ONTE B /20t
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DEPUTY RECORDER

SEQUENCE : 20153070322
1787 NO. PAGES: 2 :
W LOCATN 11/03/2015 ﬁ
TERRY MYERS 13:13 ]
PICKUP PICK UP _
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00 t
: ?
o= L
- —— i
. = n -
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM l é i
3 Amendment BLM Serial # o< 3
: I
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ANDRA-HOLD#ONE BLM = >
: - ) Date ‘5‘3 S
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp = *
> O |
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing 0 |
addressis__ 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls,
Idaho 83401
The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in__ PIMA
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the N W corner of the claim approximately 1320  feetina  EAST direction to the

EAST end line and 660 feetina __SOUTH direction to the __SOUTH end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location ménﬁment on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21 , Township
— 17 _SOUTH,Range_16 _ _EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following duarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _N.1/2, NW.1/4, NW.1/4 SEC 21. T-17-S; R-16-E °

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.2]1 T-17-S R-16-E G&S.R.B.&M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ 39 4k day of October ,20 15,
Bl LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Name(s) _ Terry Myers

Signature(s),

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA-HOLD#ONE mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township 17 SOUTH _,Range __16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _STEEL T-POST WITH MKD.WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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OEPUTY RECORDER

L Reconden may TacoROm L RO MR ORI R O
e L Recorded =M ]

EQUENCE : 20153070323
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
w LOCATN 11/03/2015 :
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP . !
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00 |

Andrada Holdings, LLC _ whose current mailing

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM = =

[J Amendment BLM Serial # ;.:, =

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ ANDRA-HOLD#TWO BLM > °
20

| ining claim has been located b Date = 2

placer mining claim has been located by Stamp N s

Z o

= O

addressis__ 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls,
Idaho 83401

The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in PIMA

County, Arizona. This claimis 1320 feetin length and __ 660 feet in width.

2.0 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at theN W corner of the claim approximately __ 1320 _ feetina__EAST direction to the

EAST __ end line and __660 feetina _SOUTH __ direction tothe _ SOUTH . end line. This claim is.

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __ 21 , Township

17 SOUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) S.1/2, NW.1/4, NW.1/4 SEC.21 T-17-S; R-16-E

IbOSENORY

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0O. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-S R-16-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY, ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this_3Q-~ dayof _ October ,2015 .
Kl LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Name(s) ___Terry Myers
Signature(s) . )/\AM -

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA-HOLD#TWO mining claim, which is located in Section (s) wn
o
21 , Township _17 SOUTH ,Range __16 - EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, o
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is -

STEEL T-POST WITH MKD.WOOD POST

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public iand survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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DEPUTY RECORDER
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SEQUENCE: 20153070324
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
w LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM o e E
O Amendment  BLM Serial # AT .
T F e
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ANDRA-HOLD#THREE BLM = =@ L:?;
‘ o ] : Date 5> o) :_j{':;
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp % - r;
. i’ W
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing N =5 A
= s :]
addressis__1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, G = 2
Idaho 83401
The general course of this claim is West to. East and it is situated in PIMA
County, Arizona. This claimis __ 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

2.9 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location mohument on which this location notice is

posted at the N W corner of the claim approximately 1320 feetina__ EAST direction to the

direction to the ___ SOUTH
marked by four monuments; one at each corner of the claim.

EAST  endlineand 660 feetina _SOUTH end line. This claim is

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21—, Township

17 SOUTH ,Range__16 _ EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _ N.1/2, SW.1/4, NW.1/4 SEC 21. T-17-S; R-16-E

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.O. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-S R-16~E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY, ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ 30 +h day of _0October

,2015 .
Bl LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT
Print Name(s) ___Terry Myers
Signafure(s)
9 aﬁkf\z o Form MCF102

.

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the _ANDRA-HOLD#THREE mining claim, which is located in Section (s) e
_ )
21 , Township _17 SOUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, ~
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is i

STEEL T-POST WITH MKD.WOOD POST

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced. |
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

Andrada Holdings, LLC

whose current mailing

[J Amendment BLM Serial # )
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR BLM —:-:
placer mining claim has been located by ls)ta;t;p ;:%

o

addressis_ 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls,
Idaho 83401

lo1 0V bl AGH S0

The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in __ PIMA

County, Arizona. This claimis __ 1320 feet in length and 660

feet in width.

20 _ Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the N 1al corner of the claim approximately 1320  feetina EAST direction to the

EAST endlineand 660 feetina _ SOUTH direction to the SOUTH end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21, Township

17 _SOUTH, Range _16 EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) __ S.1/2, SW.1/4, NW.1/4 SEC 21. T-17-S; R-16-E

EbO0SENIRY

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _ G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-S R-16~E G & S.R.B. & M. PIMA COUNTY, ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30 Hh day of October ,20 15 |
Kl LOCATOR(s) [ AGENT

Print Name(s) _ Terry Myers

N"" Al Form MCF102

- Revised July 2014
\ This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Signature(s)




MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the ANDRA-HOLD#FOUR mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township __17 SOQUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _STEEL T-POST WITH MKD.WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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F. ANN RODRIGUEZ, RECORDER
Recorded EF=—iM

—OEPUTY RECORDER
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SEQUENCE : 20153070326
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
o= o
= = -
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM = g ,j;‘
e - e
C] Amendment  BLM Serial # = _ %’.3;3
: o ~1
—
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ANDRA-HOLD#FIVE BLM = > s
Date ~ — <
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp o B :3,
Andrada Holdings, LLC ____whose current mailing - > P
 addressis_ 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls,

Idaho 83401

The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in PIMA

County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660

feet in width.

2.0  Total Claim Acreage. Thié claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the N U corner of the claim approximately 1320 feetina EAST direction to the

‘ EAST  endlineand 660 feetin a__ SOUTH direction to the ~ SOUTH end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location mohUment on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21 , Township

17 _ SOUTH Range 16 EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), .

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _N.1/2, NW.1/4, SW.1/4 T-17-S; R-16-E

,Gila Salt River Basé a_nd Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-S R~16-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30O ¥ dayof _october , 20

E LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Namé(s) Terry Myers

Signature(s)

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA~HOLD#FIVE mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township __17 SOUTH , Range _16 EAST

, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

21

PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

STEEL T-POST WITH MKD.WOOD POST

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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F. NN RODRIGUE, RECORDER AT O LR A0
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SEQUENCE : 20153070327
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
w LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
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!
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e
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM P < oo
o=
O Amendment BLM Serial # = 2
>
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ ANDRA-HOLD#SIX BLM L ©
| ining claim has been located b pate =z >
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp rs =
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing % —
(e ]
addressis 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls,

Idaho 83401

The general course of this claimis ____West to East and it is situated in __PIMA

County, Arizona. This claimis ___ 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.
20  Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the ﬂ_\b[_ corner of the claim approximately 1320  feetina . EAST direction to the
EAST ~ end line and 660_feetin a_ SOUTH direction to the ___ SOUTH end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __ 21 , Township
_17 _SOUTH Range 16 _ EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by Iégal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _ S.1/2, NW.1/4, SW.1/4, SEC 21 T-17-S; R-16-E

GbOGENIHY

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0O. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.2]1 T-17-S R-16-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this_30 ¥ dayof __October , 20
Bl LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Name(s) Terry Myers

Signature(s) _ A, Form MCF102

Revised July 2014

.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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" MINING CLAIM MAP .
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1. The above map depicts the __ ANDRA-HOLD#SIX mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township __ 17 SOUTH , Range 16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: STEEL T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

~ provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

GbOSGENIHY
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SEQUENCE : 20153070328
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM '_'3 = =
' o 7
[J Amendment BLM Serial # =
e -
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN BLM <3
- . Date i
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp 2 >
~
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing L @
address is__1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, -
Idaho 83401

The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in __ PIMA

County, Arizona. This claimis __ 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the N \W corner of the claim approximately __ 1320 feetina __ EAST direction to the

EAST end line and 660 feetina _SOUTH direction to the __ SOUTH end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim..

The Iodation monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21 , Township

17 SOUTH, Range _16 _ EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the followi‘ng legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _N.1/2, SW.1/4, SW.l/4 T-17-S; R=16~E

,Gila Salt Rivér Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

9b05ENIHY

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-5 R-16-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _3(0) ilj day of ___ October

, 2015 .
LOCATOR(s) [ AGENT
Print Name(s) _Terry Myers
Signature(s) Form MCF102
N

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP :
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1. The above map depicts the __ ANDRA-HOLD#SEVEN mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township 17 SOUTH ,Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA Cdunty, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: __ STEEL,L T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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DEPUTY RECORDER SEQUENCE : 20153070329
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015
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AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM @
- '; -
[J Amendment BLM Serial # = e
[ame] *
A==
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ ANDRA~HOLD#EIGHT BLM e 2
Date 2< -
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp ‘3> O
0
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing i >
o B
addressis 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, :é _
Idaho 83401

The general course of this claim is West to East

County, Arizona. This claimis __ 1320 feet in length and 660

and it is situated in PIMA

feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the Nl A/ _corner of the claim approximately __ 1320 feetin a

EAST endlineand 660 feetina SOUTH

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21

17  SOUTH ,Range 16 _ EAST

, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) S.1/2, SW.1/4, SW.1/4 T-17-S;

EAST direction to the

direction to the  SOUTH end line. This claim is

, Township

LbOSENIRY

R-16-E

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W.

SEC.21 T-17-8 R-16~-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

& S.W. CORNER OF

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 3() Y~ day of _October

The above information is shown on the attached map.

,20 15

Kl LOCATOR(s) [ AGENT

Print Name(s) __ Terry Myers

Signature(s) _

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer (x)
— 1 mile —* Millsite ( )
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- 1 mile
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o s P
3 . (e} - -~
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—_— P i, 4
()
A "
wJ
Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N wn
1. The above map depicts the __ ANDRA-HOLD#EIGHT mining claim, which is located in Section (s) ._Cc;
21 , Township ___ 17 SOUTH _,Range __ 16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, —t
PIMA Cdunty, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _STEEL T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



- F. ANN R UEZ, RECORDER

Recordoa T o ﬂWWWMWWWWWWMWWW
DEPUTY RECORDER

SEQUENCE : 20153070330
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015 |
TERRY MYERS 13:13 |
PICKUP PICK UP : ‘
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00 ! 1
[
w
mr——
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM :C‘g f’—,—, —:
- [0 Amendment BLM Serial # ™ é i
| = o
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the  ANDRA-HOLD#NINE BLM - e "‘_‘{‘{E
» _ ‘ Date b e
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp = g oo
: ~ | v 8t
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing % @ ;:1.3)
: ‘ b : > - O
address is__ 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, - f
Idaho 83401

The gerieral course of this claim is West to East

and it is situated in PIMA
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320

feet in length and 660

feet in width.
2_Q Total Claim Acreage: This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the N &= = corner of the claim approxmately 1320  feetina__ WEST

feetina _SOUTH direction to the

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

direction to the
WEST end line and 660

SOUTH end line. This claim is

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section

21 , Township
17 SOUTH Range _16

EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s)
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _ N.1/2, NE.1/4, SW.1/4 T-17-S; R-16-E

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-8 R-16-E G & S.R.B. & M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30 4 day of

October 20 15 .
X LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Name(s)

Terry Mvers

Signature(s)

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced

8b0SENORY



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer (x)

' 1 mile ' Millsite ( )
| |
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N
1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA-HOLD#NINE mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township __17 SOUTH , Range 16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: STEEL T-POST WITH MKD. WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the pubilic survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

8bO0SENIHY



: F. ANN RODRIGUEZ, RECORDER
‘ Recorded HEEEEM

meEPUTY RECORDER

EQUENCE : 20153070331
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
w LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM m
X
O Amendment BLM Serial # ?13: =2 X
(o) T
! =2 ot
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ANDRA-HOLD#TEN BLM r_:z 2 ’ﬁ‘ o
» _ Date > = =i
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp > o) ,E‘“:
1
Andrada Holdings, LIC whose current mailing '-\;93 > oli:J
= T
o D
addressis__ 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, z Z =
Idaho 83401 -
The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in PIMA
County, Arizona. This claimis 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the N N corner of the claim approximately 1320  feetina __ EAST direction to the

EAST end line and 660 feetina __ SOUTH  direction to the SOUTH  end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section

21, Township
17 SOUTH, Range _16

EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _S.1/2, NE.1/4, SW.1/4, SEC 21 T-17-S; R-16-E

,Gila Salt'River Base and Meridian, Arizona,

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-8 R-16~-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY, ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30t} dayof _October

,2015
LOCATOR(s) [ AGENT

Print Name(s) ___ Terry Myers

Signature(s) LA AL A

s

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer (x)

'bb0SENIRY

1 mile ' Millsite ( )
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Scale: 1" =2000 feet N
1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA-HOLD#TEN mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township _ 17 SOUTH _, Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: STEEL T-POST WITH WOOD POST
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim
Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



y F. ANN

CT Recoraadll] G S | AT A

DEPUTY RECORDER

SEQUENCE : 20153070332
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
ln el
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM T = :g
— [ .
OJ Amendment = BLM Serial # B o= O
= 2 of
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ANDRA~HOLD#ELEVEN BLM ?< —__o :;j%
Date =t
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp ;:% > M
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing % =
addressis 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, o ‘ > :7 : sc:r);
Idaho 83401 ‘

The general course of this claim is __West to East

and it is situated in __ PIMA

Couhty, Arizona. This claimis __1320 feet in length and 660

feet in width.
28 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the N \W corner of the claim approximately

_ 1320 feetina_EAST

direction to the
EAST endlineand 660 feetina SOUTH

direction to the _ SOUTH

end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.:

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section

21 , Township
17

SOUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), -

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) N.1/2, S.E.1/4, SW.1/4 T-17-S; R-16-E

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or perm‘anent monument and additional information

001SENOHY

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-S R-16-E G&S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this () 4 day of

October ,20 15,
LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Name(s) Terry Myers

Signature(s) ZN{-\ )1;.,0‘:_

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer (x)

1 mile _ Millsite ( )
_____________________________________ SECTION 21 e
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N
1. The above map depicts the _ANDRA-HOLD#ELEVEN mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township _17 SOUTH , Range __ 16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA Cdunty, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: __ STEEL T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4, If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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F. ANN R

1] i 0 0O 0 AR A O
- Recorded MM

DEPUTY RECORDER

SEQUENCE:
1787

20153070333
NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM g e &
- = X
L1 Amendment BLM Serial # A .
g ~ND
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE BLM i =< '\
. . Date e s —32[{:‘
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp e F—r{ «
w i‘ 4
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing ~ E 91:
’ Q QL
address is 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, ZZ;’ . =
[} v
Idaho 83401
The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in PIMA
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320

feet in length and 660 feet in width.

Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted atthe __SE corner of the claim approximately
WEST

—14

1320  feetina WEST

direction to the
end lineand __ 660  feetina NORTH

direction to the _ -NORTH

end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21 , Township
17

SOUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

T0TSERIRY

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _S. 1/2, SW.1/4(LOT 1), SW.1/4 SEC.21 T-17-S R-16-E G&SRB&M
EXCEPT: ANY PORTION OF DKT.10847, PG.474, DKT.12231, PG.586, DKI.12326, PG.2996 DKT. 12472
PG.647 (MS 3873) SEC.21

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) conceming its lacality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF

SEC.21 T-17-S R-16-E G & S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 304h

day of _October ,2015 |
Kl LOCATOR(s) [J AGENT
Print Name(s) Terry Myers
Signature(s) . Form MCF102
< A S~ Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer (x)

1 mile ‘ Millsite ( )
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1. The above map depicts the _ANDRA-HOLD#TWELVE mining claim, which is located in Section (s) g
21 , Township 17 SOUTH _, Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, .‘:"
PIMA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _STEEL T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



w4 T AW SpgemI, RECORDER i1 0D 000 O A
) Recorde . MM

DEPUTY RECORDER SEQUENCE : 20153070334
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM o
0 Amendment BLM Serial # % § =
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN BLM 'é:? § :;r:g
placer mining claim has been located by Stamp f> 0 :c_:z
M
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing E > S5
: o S .
addressis. 1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, % oo
‘ - O
Idaho 83401 ~oom
The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in PIMA
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the [N W _corner of the claim approximately _ 1320 feetina _EAST direction to the
EAST _endlineand__ 660 feetin a _ SOUTH direction to the __ SOUTH end line. This claim is
‘ ’ marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __ 21 , Township
_17 _SOUTH Range_l6 EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) N.1/2, SW.1/4, SE.1/4 T=17-S; R-16-E

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF
__SEC.21 T-17-S R-16~E G&S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA .

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this “30 ‘\-k day of _October ,20 15 .
Bl LOCATOR(s) [J AGENT

Print Name(s) _ Terry Myers

Signature(s)

~— Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP .
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N
1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA-HOLD#THIRTEEN mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
21 , Township _17 SOUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
PIMA Cdunty, Arizona. Total claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _STEEL _T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or milisite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

. Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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. Recorded B——M

EPUTY RECORDER *QUENCE : 20153070335
1787 NO. PAGES: 2
W LOCATN 11/03/2015
TERRY MYERS 13:13
PICKUP PICK UP
AMOUNT PAID: $9.00
|
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
[0 Amendment BLM Serial # O e =
| = £ =
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN BLM r(‘?‘t :'_:" ™
Dat = S ™ND
placer mining claim has been located by Staxflp S = ﬂg
Andrada Holdings, LLC whose current mailing > 22
2 p Mm
address is__1252 South 52nd East, Idaho Falls, 5 = ==
z oy _YW'
Idaho 83401 r - &
Nm
The general course of this claimis __West to East and it is situated in PIMA
County, Arizona. This claimis ___ 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

DOy Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the [\ ]  corner of the claim approximately _ 1320  feetina __ EAST direction to the
EAST  endline and__660 feetina_SOUTH direction to the __ SOUTH __end line. This.claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21 , Township
17 - SOUTHRange _16 _EAST , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

€01 GENONY

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) _S.1/2, SW.1/4, SE,1/4 T-17-S; R-16-E
,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _ G.L.0. BRASS CAP @ N.W. & S.W. CORNER OF
SEC.21 T-17-S R-16-E G&S.R.B.& M. PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this :3() 4k _dayof __October ,20_15 .
X LOCATOR(s) [0 AGENT

Print Name(s) ___Terry Myers

Signature(s) 7,\~\. .)-\\A»-' - Form MCF102:
N Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the _ ANDRA-HOLD#FOURTEEN mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
, Township 17 SOUTH , Range _16 EAST , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

21
PIMA Cdunty, Arizona. Total' claim acreage is

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: STEEL T-POST WITH WOOD POST

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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RUN TIME: 10:23 AM J RUN DATE: 11/23/2015
u 10:2 DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With
Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0170S 0160E 021, 14 0170S 0160E 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUNTIME: 10:23 AM
Adm State: Az

Serial Number: AZA 032948
Total Case Acres: 6.000

Casetype Case Disp 14
380910 AUTHORIZED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

01708

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0160E Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff

021 ALIQ

Subdivision

NWNW;

RUN DATE:

11/23/12015
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend



TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 16 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

PIMA COUNTY
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ORIGIN ID:DAA (208) 356-0764
W. HENDERSON
W. R_HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 190
492 MAUPIN LANE
REXBURG, ID 83440
UNITED STATES US

70 TINAMARIE COLADONATO
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
1 N CENTRAL AVE STE 800

iglP DATE: 18NOV15
CAD: 1077327/INET3670
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